IP Series
ISO 6431 Metric
Pneumatic Cylinders
Up to 10 Bar Pressure
Bore Sizes 32mm through 200 mm
2
Miller IP Series

125 32 0 10
160 40 3 12
200 40 3 13
Miller IP Series
Pneumatic Cylinders Accessories
Spherical Rod Eye
Pivot Pin For Clevis Bracket
Clevis Bracket For Spherical Rod Eye
Female Rod Clevis Kit*
Hinge Bracket for Model 84 (MP2)
18
Cyl. KK CN EN CE LE ER AX Titling Part Assembly
Bore Angle Number Torque
mm Z Nm (dry)
32 M10 x 1.25 10 14 43 16 14.5 20 13° 100-SRE01-M10-125 10
40 M12 x 1.25 12 16 50 19 17 22 13° 100-SRE01-M12-125 15
50 & 63 M16 x 1.5 16 21 64 24 21 28 15° 100-SRE01-M16-150 20
80 & 100 M20 x 1.5 20 25 77 29 25 33 14° 100-SRE01-M20-150 40
125 M27 x 2 30 37 110 42 35 51 17° 100-SRE01-M27-200 80
Cyl. KK AX CN CE CL CM LE ER Part Assembly
Bore min. H9 max. min. max. Number Torque
mm Nm (dry)
32 M10 x 1.25 20 10 40 20 10 20 16 100-RCK01-M10-125 10
40 M12 x 1.25 22 12 48 24 12 24 19 100-RCK01-M12-125 15
50 & 63 M16 x 1.5 28 16 64 32 16 32 25 100-RCK01-M16-150 20
80 & 100 M20 x 1.5 33 20 80 40 20 40 32 100-RCK01-M20-150 40
125 M27 x 2 51 30 110 55 30 54 45 100-RCK01-M27-200 80
160 M36 x 2 56 35 144 70 35 72 57 100-RCK01-M36-200 220
Cyl. L T CM A Z H D3 S G MR D1 D2 F B Part
Bore ±0.6 d12 H14 ±0.2 ±0.2 +1 ±0.5 H11 F7 +1 H13 H13 min. Number
mm
32 45 34 14 32.5 22 5 5.5 30 10 10 6.6 10.5 17 10 100-SMB01-32-10
40 55 40 16 38 25 5 5.5 35 12 12 6.6 11 20 10 100-SMB01-40-12
50 65 45 21 46.5 27 5 6.5 40 16 14 9 15 22 10 100-SMB01-50-16
63 75 51 21 56.5 32 5 6.5 45 16 18 9 15 25 12 100-SMB01-63-16
80 95 65 25 72 36 5 10 45 20 20 11 18 30 16 100-SMB01-80-20
100 115 75 25 89 41 5 10 55 20 22 11 18 32 16 100-SMB01-100-20
125 140 97 37 110 50 7 10 60 30 25 13.5 20 42 20 100-SMB01-125-30
Cyl. A B C G D H L Part
Bore H12 f7 Number
mm
32 3 4.5 32.5 10 4 41 14 100-PP002-32-10
40 4 6 38 12 4 48 16 100-PP002-40-12
50 4 6 43 16 5 54 20 100-PP002-50-16
63 4 6 49 16 5 60 20 100-PP002-63-16
80 4 6 63 20 6 75 24 100-PP002-80-20
100 4 6 73 20 6 85 24 100-PP002-100-20
125 6 9 94 30 7 110 36 100-PP002-125-300
-2
+0.5
+0.3
Cyl. Q M BG BH BI BL BM BN BO BS BR BQ G T Part
Bore H13 H13 JS14 max. JS15 JS15 JS14 max. max. H9 Number
mm
32 6.6 11 18 31 21 8 32 38 51 10 20 26 10 6.5 100-EB001-32-10
40 6.6 11 22 35 24 10 36 41 54 10 22 28 12 8.5 100-EB001-40-12
50 9 15 30 45 33 12 45 50 65 14 26 32 12 10.5 100-EB001-50-12
63 9 15 35 50 37 12 50 52 67 14 30 40 16 10.5 100-EB001-63-16
80 11 18 40 60 47 14 63 66 86 18 30 50 16 11.5 100-EB001-80-16
100 11 18 50 70 55 15 71 76 96 20 36 60 20 12.5 100-EB001-100-20
125 14 20 60 90 70 20 90 94 124 30 45 70 25 16.8 100-EB002-125-25
-0.2
-0.6
+0.5
0

3 3
4 4
How To Order
Example: IP-84B2N-050-0600-020-B11-C2-0
Series
IP
DIP
(D=
Double
Rod
End)
Bushing
B=
Externally
Remove-
able
Bushing
Cushions
R=
Rod End
Cushioned
C=
Cap End
Cushioned
B=
Both Ends
Cushioned
N=
Non-
Cushioned
Bore
Dia.
mm
Stroke
mm
Magnet
and/or
Switch
Type
A=R05
B=R15
C=R25
D=R2Y5
E=R35
F=R3Y5
G=R45
H=R55
J=R65
M=
Magnet
Only
O=
No
Magnet
Rod
Dia.
mm
Port
Type
B=
BSPP
Modified
0=
Standard
9=
Modified
Switch
Quantity
Mounting
Style
IP 84 B 2 N - 050  -  0600  -  020 B 1 1 C 2 0
Note: The Standard (#1) port location is at the top of the cylinder in relation to the mountings as shown
on the mounting dimensional pages in this  catalog. These numbered locations are shown within the